E
thernet S
w
itch
Key Features and Benefits
The Edge-Core web smart Gigabit Ethernet Switch ES4308-PoE is featuring with 7 10/100/1000 Base-T ports plus 1 Gigabit
Ethernet combo (RJ-45/SFP) ports. This switch enables Small Office Home Office, Small Medium Business  to introduce high

Cable Diagnostic
SecurityPhysical PortsPhysical Port
Ordering Information
Model Name Description EAN Code
ES4308-PoE 7 RJ-45 10/100/1000Base-T ports with 1 Combo G (RJ-45/SFP) ports web smart PoE Switch 4712687004238
ES4308-PoE-EU 7 RJ-45 10/100/1000Base-T ports with 1 Combo G (RJ-45/SFP) ports web smart PoE Switch 4712687004245
ES4308-PoE-UK 7 RJ-45 10/100/1000Base-T ports with 1 Combo G (RJ-45/SFP) ports web smart PoE Switch 4712687004252
ET4201-SX Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 500m; Wavelength: 850nm)
ET4201-LX Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm)
IEEE Standards
RFC1493  Bridge  MIB
RFC2737 Enitity MIB
RFC2742 SNMP Agent MIB
RFC2233  Interface Group MIB
RFC1213 MIB II
RFC2621 Radius Authentication Client MIB
RFC3584  SNMP Community MIB
RFC2011 SNMPv2 IP MIB
RFC2012 TCP MIB
RFC1215 Trap
RFC2013  UDP MIB
RFC2131 DHCP Client
RFC2618 RADIUS
RFC1901 SNMPv2
Private MBI
IEEE 802.1D Bridging
IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol